

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) No(s). 3456/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14-11-2018 in SBCRMB No. 9833/2018 passed by the High Court Of Judicature For Rajasthan At Jodhpur)

SONU SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-05-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anish Shrestha, Adv.
Mr. Firoz Khan, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Raj Gunjan, Adv.
Mr. Wangndi, Adv.
Mr. Raj Singh Rana, AOR

For Respondent(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shailja Nanda Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the month of July, 2019.

Respondent is directed to produce copy of
proceedings as recorded under Section 67 of the
N.D.P.S. Act (referred at page 66 of the Special
Leave Petition Paper Book).

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

